
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410102024006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,781

CAMA #: 141 01 0 20 24 006 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MZPR00001
MZ PROPERTIES, LLC

    

Owner: MZ PROPERTIES, LLC Legal: SW 15TH ST WAS WALNUT LOTS 25-27 STONE'S SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 943189

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 592.97 592.97 1,185.94

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202393441-1 12/16/2020

0.00

12/16/2020

592.97

1 592.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

592.97

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202464705-1 05/05/2021

0.00 0.00

05/05/2021

0.00

2 0.00

118.09

118.09

0.00

0.00

**********

118.09

Security 1st Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 1044905             Security 1st Title                           

202465748-1 05/05/2021

0.00 0.00

05/05/2021

474.88

2 0.00

0.00

474.88

0.00

0.00

**********

474.88

Lock box

Grand Totals 592.97 592.97 0.00 1,185.94

0.00 0.00 1,067.85 118.09 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/22/2025 12:27:38 PM


