	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	7/18/2025 1:13:56 AM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 7,781
Parcel #: 1410102024006	5000		
CAMA #: 141 01 0 20 24	006 00 0 00		
Sec: 1	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
MZPR00001			
MZ PROPERTIE	S, LLC		
Owner: MZ PROPERTIES,	LLC	Legal: SW 15TH ST WAS V	VALNUT LOTS 25-27 STONE'S SUB

This receipt con	itains pai	rtial payments		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	592.97	592.97	1,185.94
2020	RL	943189	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202393441-1	12/16/2020	12/16/2020	1	592.97	0.00	0.00	592.97	Lockbox Payments
	0.00	592.97		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202464705-1	05/05/2021	05/05/2021	2	0.00	118.09	0.00	118.09	
0.00	0.00	0.00		118.09	0.00	********	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/Amnt: 1044905		Security 1st Title	•					
202465748-1	05/05/2021	05/05/2021	2	0.00	474.88	0.00	474.88	
0.00	0.00	474.88		0.00	0.00	******	Lock box	
Grand Totals				592.97	592.97	0.00	1,185.94	
0.00	0.00	1,067.85		118.09	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00